
Part#: TAS-A1NB1-FAH Manufacturers: Formerica Optoelectronics Inc.

Description: TXRX SFP+ 10GBPS 1310NM In Stock: 1686

RFQ

Part#: TAS-A1NA1-111 Manufacturers: Formerica Optoelectronics Inc.

Description: TXRX SFP+ 10GBPS 1310NM In Stock: 912

RFQ

Part#: TAS-A2NB1-FAH Manufacturers: Formerica Optoelectronics Inc.

Description: SFP+, 10GBASE-LR, 1310NM, 10KM, In Stock: 1448

RFQ

Part#: TAS-A5NB1-FAH Manufacturers: Formerica Optoelectronics Inc.

Description: TXRX SFP+ 10GBPS 1310NM In Stock: 1397

RFQ

Part#: TAS-A1LH1-911 Manufacturers: Formerica Optoelectronics Inc.

Description: SFP+, 16GFIBRE CHANNEL, 14.025G/ In Stock: 1490

RFQ

Part#: TAS-A1EH8-XAQ07 Manufacturers: Formerica Optoelectronics Inc.

Description: SFP28, 25GBASE-AOC, 7M, 0 70DEGC In Stock: 482

RFQ

Part#: TAS-X1US5-KA6 Manufacturers: Formerica Optoelectronics Inc.

Description: XFP, 10G, ER, 1550NM, EML, 40KM, In Stock: 236

RFQ

Part#: TAS-A1EH8-XAQ03 Manufacturers: Formerica Optoelectronics Inc.

Description: SFP28, 25GBASE-AOC, 3M, 0 70DEGC In Stock: 535

RFQ

Part#: TAS-A1TH1-P11 Manufacturers: Formerica Optoelectronics Inc.

Description: SFP+, 8G FIBRE CHANNEL , 0 70DEG In Stock: 3430

RFQ

Part#: TAS-A1NL1-Q11 Manufacturers: Formerica Optoelectronics Inc.

Description: TXRX SFP+ 10GBPS 1550NM In Stock: 206

RFQ

Part#: TAS-A1EH8-XAQ10 Manufacturers: Formerica Optoelectronics Inc.

Description: SFP28, 25GBASE-AOC, 10M, 0 70DEG In Stock: 501

RFQ

Part#: TAS-A1NH1-P11 Manufacturers: Formerica Optoelectronics Inc.

Description: TXRX SFP+ 10GBPS 850NM In Stock: 3500

RFQ

Part#: TAS-X1XH5-BA6 Manufacturers: Formerica Optoelectronics Inc.

Description: XFP, 10G, SR, 850NM, 300M, 0 70D In Stock: 1617

RFQ

Part#: TAS-A1EH8-XAQ20 Manufacturers: Formerica Optoelectronics Inc.

Description: SFP28, 25GBASE-AOC, 20M, 0 70DEG In Stock: 403

RFQ

Part#: TAS-X2UB5-FA6 Manufacturers: Formerica Optoelectronics Inc.

Description: XFP, 10G, LR, 1310NM, DFB, 10KM, In Stock: 963

RFQ

Part#: TAS-S1NH1-P13 Manufacturers: Formerica Optoelectronics Inc.

Description: MINI SFF, 10GBASE-SR, 550M, 0 70 In Stock: 3379

RFQ

Part#: TAS-X1UB5-FA6 Manufacturers: Formerica Optoelectronics Inc.

Description: XFP, 10G, LR, 1310NM, DFB, 10KM, In Stock: 1218

RFQ

Part#: TAS-X1UL5-QA6 Manufacturers: Formerica Optoelectronics Inc.

Description: XFP, 10G, ZR, 1550NM, EML, 80KM, In Stock: 159

RFQ

Part#: TAS-A2NH1-P11 Manufacturers: Formerica Optoelectronics Inc.

Description: SFP+, 10GBASE-SR, 850NM, 300M, - In Stock: 2887

RFQ

Part#: TAS-A1EH8-XAQ05 Manufacturers: Formerica Optoelectronics Inc.

Description: SFP28, 25GBASE-AOC, 5M, 0 70DEGC In Stock: 486

RFQ
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Formerica Optoelectronics Inc. TAS-A1NS1-K11

TAS-A1NS1-K11

Part Number TAS-A1NS1-K11

Manufacturer Formerica Optoelectronics Inc.

Description TXRX SFP+ 10GBPS 1550NM

Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free by exemption / RoHS Compliant

Quantity Available 387 pcs

Product Photo TAS-A1NS1-K11.jpg

Category Optoelectronics

Wavelength 1550nm

Voltage - Supply 3.3V

Series -

Other Names 1785-1012

Mounting Type Pluggable, SFP+

Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)

Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free by exemption / RoHS Compliant

Detailed Description Fiber Optic Transceiver Module Ethernet 10Gbps 1550nm 3.3V LC Duplex Pluggable, SFP+

Data Rate 10Gbps

Connector Type LC Duplex

Applications Ethernet
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Description Shipment Way:

Data sheet:

TAS-A1NS1-K11 Lead free by exemption / RoHS Compliant

Formerica Optoelectronics Inc. Hong Kong
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